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Name Email Phone

00: General Contractor Lead: Jessica Bates
Clancy & Theys Construction Company +1919-834-3601
Jessica Bates jessicabates@clancytheys.com +1919-834-3601

0240: Demolition/Abatement Lead: Jessica Bates

Clear Site Industrial, LLC
ITB
Michael McMahan

D.H. Griffin Wrecking Company, Inc.

Battle Nichols (vendor)
Brandon Salazar
Evelyn Walker

James London (vendor)

Rick Whitehurst

EMR Services Inc
EMR Services Inc

Tamara Frank

Enpuricon Inc.
Josh Lane (vendor)
Shelly Fletcher
Stuart Jones

Todd Taintor

Foss Demolition, Inc.
Anthony Johnson
Foss Demolition Estimating

Ryan Johnson

Retro Environmental
Branda Range

Brenda Range

Edwin "Tripp" Smith

James Wallace

Rightmyer Machine Rentals Inc.

Benjamin Rightmyer

JASON JOYNER

itb@clearsiteindustrial.com

mmcmahan@clearsiteindustrial.com

ibnichols@dhgriffin.com
bjsalazar@dhgriffin.com
elwalker@dhgriffin.com
jllondon@daricorp.com

rwhitehurst@dhgriffin.com

emrservices19@gmail.com

tamara@emrservicesinc.com

josh@eae-inc.com
sfletcher@enpuricon.com
sjones@enpuricon.com

ttaintor@enpuricon.com

ajohnson@fossdemolition.com
estimating@fossdemolition.com

rjohnson@fossdemolition.com

retronc.bids@retroenvironmental.com

brange@retroenvironmental.com
esmith@retroenvironmental.com

jwallace@retroenvironmental.com

benrightmyer@rightmyer.com

sjoyner@rightmyer.com

+1704-631-9933
+1704-631-9933
+1704-222-1975

+1919-772-4711
+1919-427-2174
+1336-510-4067
+1919-931-6602
+1919-772-4711

+1 336-880-6856
+1336-880-6856
+1336-880-6856 ext. 258

+1252-527-3052
+1919-945-4476
+1919-387-9700
+1919-387-9700

+1919-288-3082 ext. 5312
+1919-440-5793

+1919-750-5580

+1910-833-2120
+1410-552-9301
+1910-880-1027
+1910-833-2120

+1252-537-3223
+1252-537-3223
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Trifecta Services Company
Jay Hill
Larry Crickmore

Randy Lucas

050

teel/Misc. Metals

Division 5
Andrew Hindes
Beverly Sells
Brandon Owensby

Michael Parnell

North State Steel
Judd Howard

Kama Woolard (vendor)
Kari Bell

Triston Arwood

Sanford Steel Corp.
Andy Starling
Forbes Starling

SteelFab of Virginia, Inc.
Daniel Gray

Michelle Spallino

Rob Johel

Weldon Steel Corporation
Jessica Keeter

Kris Neal

2100: Fire Protection

ABL & Associates LLC
Sam Lampuri
Sandra Lampuri

Tony Lampuri

Allied Fire Protection
Brian Hazelrigg

Brian Hazelrigg (vendor)
Michael Davis

Allied Fire Protection, Inc.
Michael Newman

Michael Newman

J &D Sprinkler Co., Inc.
Bradley Graham

Lisa Young

jhill@trifectainc.com
Icrickmore@trifectainc.com

rlucas@trifectainc.com

ahindes@steelofcarolina.com
bsells@steelofcarolina.com
bowensby@steelofcarolina.com

mparnell@steelofcarolina.com

judd@northstatesteel.com
kama@northstatesteel.com
kariann@northstatesteel.com

triston@northstatesteel.com

astarling@sanfordsteel.com

fstarling@sanfordsteel.com

dgray@steelfab-inc.com
mspallino@steelfab-inc.com

riohel@steelfab-inc.com

jkeeter@weldonsteel.com

estimating@weldonsteel.com

slampuri@ablmech.com
sandralampuri@ablmech.com

ajlampuri@ablmech.com

brian.hazelrigg@alliedfire.net
bhazelrigg@alliedfire.net

mdavis@alliedfire.net

mnewman@alliedfire.net

michael.newman@alliedfire.net

bradley@jdsprinkler.com

lisa@jdsprinkler.com
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+1919-900-0067
+1910-658-0631
+1919-524-5216
+1919-900-0067

essica Bates

+1336-725-0521 ext. 103
+1336-354-4158

+1336-725-0521

+1252-830-8884
+1252-830-8884
+1252-830-8884
+1252-830-8884

+1919-898-4799
+1919-898-4799
+1919-898-4799

+1919-719-9465
+1919-719-9462
+1919-719-9481

+1252-536-2113
+1252-536-2113
+1252-536-2113

Lead: Jessica Bates

+1919-835-2225
1919-835-2225

+

1919-835-2210

+

+

1919-772-9200 ext. 1001

+

1919-772-9200 ext. 1001
1919-772-9200

+

1919-772-9200

+

+1919-553-2356
+1919-553-2356
+1919-553-2356
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Phoenix Fire Protection, Inc. -

Debra Autry dautry@phoenixfirenc.com +1919-935-2108
John Schrull jschrull@phoenixfirenc.com +1919-774-3042
Michael Godsey mgodsey@phoenixfirenc.com +1919-774-3042 ext. 102
Randall Strother rstrother@phoenixfirenc.com +1919-774-3042
ashlie Jennings ajennings@phoenixfirenc.com +1919-774-3042 ext. 104
Summit Fire & Security of Raleigh +1919-872-3250
Jonathan Stebila jstebila@flsamerica.com +1919-872-3250

2200: Plumbi Lead: Jessica Bates
ABL & Associates LLC -
Sam Lampuri slampuri@ablmech.com +1919-835-2225
Sandra Lampuri sandralampuri@ablmech.com +1919-835-2225
Tony Lampuri ajlampuri@ablmech.com +1919-835-2210

Allred Mechanical Services Inc. -

Buddy Shearin buddy@allredmechanical.com +1252-443-5659

Ray Brewer ray@allredmechanical.com +1252-443-5659

Tony Morris tonym@allredmechanical.com +1252-443-565% ext. 112
D &L Plumbing +1919-730-5686

- hbekele@dIplumbingco.com -

Chris Nelson cnelson@dIplumbingco.com --

Danilo Ordonez dordonez@dIplumbingco.com +1919-730-5686

D&L Plumbing --

- henokbekele376@gmail.com -

Earnhardt Plumbing LLC +1919-795-0061

Charles Earnhardt charlesearnhardt@nc.rrcom

Eric Best bestclayton@aol.com +1828-460-5219

SPC Mechanical -

Mark Coleman mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com +1 336-785-9500 ext. 8168
Tyler Davis tyler.davis@spcmechanical.com +1252-291-1561 ext. 1115
Smithco Inc. +1252-237-9554

Jimmie Smith smithcoplumbing@earthlink.net +1252-237-9554

jake Smith jakesmith@smithco.plumbing +1252-237-9554
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230

VAC

ABL & Associates LLC

John Merkley

Sam Lampuri
Sandra Lampuri

Tony Lampuri

Allred Mechanical Services Inc.
Buddy Shearin

Ray Brewer

Tony Morris

jmerkley@ablmech.com

slampuri@ablmech.com
sandralampuri@ablmech.com

ajlampuri@ablmech.com

buddy@allredmechanical.com

ray@allredmechanical.com

tonym@allredmechanical.com
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+1919-835-2225

+1919-835-2225
+1919-835-2225
+1919-835-2210

+1252-443-5659

+1252-443-5659
+1252-443-5659 ext. 112
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East Bound Mechanical
Alex Buschow
Estie McCullough

jay gunter

Mechworks
Charlie Morgan
Derrick Goff
Lindsay Roberts
Shaun Hathaway

SPC Mechanical
Mark Coleman
Richard Smith

Tyler Davis

Watco Corporation
Eric Truelove

Kevin Fleegle

2601

lectrical

Code Electric
Billy Johnson
Melissa White

mark Blaha

alex.buschow@eastboundmechanical.com
estie.mccullough@eastboundmechanical.com

jay.gunter@eastboundmechanical.com

cmorgan@mechworksinc.com
dgoff@mechworksinc.com
Iroberts@mechworksinc.com

shathaway@mechworksinc.com

mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com
richard.smith@spcmechanical.com

tyler.davis@spcmechanical.com

estruelove@watcocorp.com

kfleegle@watcocorp.com

bjohnson@codeelec.com
mwhite@codeelec.com

mblaha@codeelec.com

Weldon Middle & High School - Release 1 - Bidder List

+1252-674-1353 ext. 100
+1252-674-1353 ext. 200
+1252-674-1353

+1919-322-2090
+1252-504-3201
+1919-322-2090 ext. 147
+1919-322-2090
+1919-322-2090

+1336-785-9500 ext. 8168
+1252-291-1561
+1252-291-1561 ext. 1115

+1919-772-7191
+1919-277-3036

Lead: Jessica Bates

+1919-787-4655
+1919-787-4655
+1919-787-4655
+1919-787-4655
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L.L. Vann Electric
Eric Williamson

Gary Starkweather

LJ Electrical Company
Brian Smith

Broc Gremminger
Haley Hudson

Michael Pierce

Moonlite Electric & Construction, Inc.

Allison Santos
Frank Smith
Keith Beaman
Keith Larson

estimating department

ericwilliamson@llvann.net

garystarkweather@llvann.net

brian.smith@ljelectricalcompany.com
broc.gremminger@ljelectricalcompany.com
haley.lanier@ljelectricalcompany.com

michael.pierce@ljconstructioninc.com

asantos@moonliteconstruction.co
fsmith@moonliteconstruction.co
kbeaman@moonliteconstruction.co
klarson@moonliteconstruction.co

ml_estimating_team@moonliteconstruction.co
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+1919-772-2567
+1919-628-3079
+1919-772-2567 ext. 210

+1919-691-7807
+1252-520-7592
+1910-372-2230
+1252-933-0017

+1919-591-0792
+1919-377-0332 ext. 213
+1919-468-8347
+1919-468-8347
+1919-468-8347
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Watson Electrical Construction Co. LLC

Annette Krull
Mark Raeke
Rv Mann

Tommy Lane

310

Allen Grading Company Inc.

Justin Allen
Turner Lewis

aldridge forrester

Barbour Brothers Construction

Justin Barbour

Conti Civil, LLC
Kerry Kennedy

Ramey Kemp

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc.

Bo Murphy
Jonathan Alford
Marshall Elmore
Ray Lindholm
Tim Meyer

Fred Smith Company

Carl Collie

Jess Adams

Hine Sitework Inc.
Elayne Kincaid

Neil None

urnkey Sitework

preconstruction@watsonelec.com
mark.raeke@watsonelec.com
rvmann@watsonelec.com

tlane@watsonelec.com

justin@allengrading.com
turner@allengrading.com

aldridge@allengrading.com

justin@barbourbrothers.com

rkemp@conticivil.com
kkennedy@conticivil.com
kkennedy@contienterprises.com

rkemp@conticivil.com

bmurphy@faulconerconstruction.com
jalford@faulconerconstruction.com
melmore@faulconerconstruction.com
rlindholm@faulconerconstruction.com

tmeyer@faulconerconstruction.com

ccollie@fredsmithcompany.net
carl.collie@fredsmithcompany.net

jeadams@fredsmithcompany.net

elayne@hinesitework.com

neil@hinesitework.com
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+1252-237-7511

+1252-237-7511 ext. 2225

+1910-483-4193

+1252-756-4550
+1252-668-0806

+1919-736-2335

+1919-736-2335

+1732-520-5000

+1919-828-1822
+1910-391-6425

+1919-380-9293
+1919-380-9293
+1984-710-2044
(919) 730-4800

+1919-380-9293 ext. 101

+1252-261-3336 ext. 28

+1919-901-8225
+1919-427-9895

+1919-736-8990
+1919-736-8990
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Rightmyer Machine Rentals Inc.

Benjamin Rightmyer
JASON JOYNER

Triangle Grading & Paving Inc.

Stephanie Bass

311

rading

Barbour Brothers Construction

Justin Barbour

Conti Civil, LLC

Ramey Kemp

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc.

Bo Murphy

David Fountain
Faulconer Estimating
Jonathan Alford
Marshall Elmore

Ray Lindholm

Tim Meyer

Fred Smith Company

Carl Collie

Jess Adams

Hine Sitework Inc.
Elayne Kincaid

Neil None

Rightmyer Machine Rentals Inc.

Benjamin Rightmyer

JASON JOYNER

Triangle Grading & Paving Inc.

Stephanie Bass

321

phalt Paving

Barbour Brothers Construction

Justin Barbour

Carolina Sunrock

Randall Talley

Conti Civil, LLC

Ramey Kemp

benrightmyer@rightmyer.com

sjoyner@rightmyer.com

shass@tgandp.com

justin@barbourbrothers.com

rkemp@conticivil.com
kkennedy@conticivil.com

rkemp@conticivil.com

bmurphy@faulconerconstruction.com
dfountain@faulconerconstruction.com
bids@fcc-mail.com
jalford@faulconerconstruction.com
melmore@faulconerconstruction.com
rlindholm@faulconerconstruction.com

tmeyer@faulconerconstruction.com

ccollie@fredsmithcompany.net
carl.collie@fredsmithcompany.net

jeadams@fredsmithcompany.net

elayne@hinesitework.com

neil@hinesitework.com

benrightmyer@rightmyer.com

sjoyner@rightmyer.com

sbass@tgandp.com

justin@barbourbrothers.com

rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com

kkennedy@conticivil.com

rkemp@conticivil.com
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+1252-537-3223
+1252-537-3223

+1336-584-1745

+1336-584-1745ext. 128

lessica Bates

+1732-520-5000

+1910-391-6425

+1919-380-9293
+1984-275-8449
+1434-295-0033
+1919-380-9293
+1984-710-2044
(919) 730-4800

+1919-380-9293 ext. 101

+1252-261-3336 ext. 28

+1919-901-8225
+1919-427-9895

+1919-736-8990
+1919-736-8990

+1252-537-3223
+1252-537-3223

+1336-584-1745

+1336-584-1745ext. 128

essica Bates

+1919-575-3894

+1919-575-3894 ext. 125

+1910-391-6425
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Fred Smith Company
Carl Collie

Jess Adams

Rightmyer Machine Rentals Inc.
Benjamin Rightmyer

JASON JOYNER

Satterfield Paving

Estimators

Triangle Grading & Paving Inc.

Stephanie Bass

3300: Site Utilities

Barbour Brothers Construction

Justin Barbour

Conti Civil, LLC
Kerry Kennedy

Ramey Kemp

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc.

Bo Murphy
Jonathan Alford

Fred Smith Company

Jess Adams

Hine Sitework Inc.
Elayne Kincaid

Neil None

Rightmyer Machine Rentals Inc.
Benjamin Rightmyer

JASON JOYNER

Triangle Grading & Paving Inc.

Stephanie Bass

carl.collie@fredsmithcompany.net

jeadams@fredsmithcompany.net

benrightmyer@rightmyer.com

sjoyner@rightmyer.com

estimating@satterfieldpaving.com

sbass@tgandp.com

justin@barbourbrothers.com

rkemp@conticivil.com
kkennedy@conticivil.com
kkennedy@contienterprises.com

rkemp@conticivil.com

bmurphy@faulconerconstruction.com

jalford@faulconerconstruction.com

ccollie@fredsmithcompany.net

jeadams@fredsmithcompany.net

elayne@hinesitework.com

neil@hinesitework.com

benrightmyer@rightmyer.com

sjoyner@rightmyer.com

sbass@tgandp.com
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+1252-261-3336 ext. 28
+1919-901-8225
+1919-427-9895

+1252-537-3223
+1252-537-3223

+1919-383-3958 ext. 3

+1336-584-1745
+1336-584-1745ext. 128

Lead: Jessica Bates

+1732-520-5000

+1919-828-1822
+1910-391-6425

+1919-380-9293
+1919-380-9293

+1252-261-3336 ext. 28

+1919-427-9895

+1919-736-8990
+1919-736-8990

+1252-537-3223
+1252-537-3223

+1336-584-1745
+1336-584-1745ext. 128
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